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Date

Presenters

Discussants

Paper(s)

14/11

1

5

Does increased competition lower inflation
Jonsson, M. (2007)
Blanchard, O. J. and N. Kiyotaki (1987)

20/11

Is expectations of inflation forward or backward looking?
Gali, J. and M. Gertler (1999)

22/11

Measurement problems in the new Keynesian Phillips curve
Gali, J. and M. Gertler (1999)

Basistha, A. and C. R. Nelson (2007)

Neiss, K. S. and E. Nelson (2005)

25/11

What inflation measure should a central bank target?
Mankiw, G. and R. Reis (2002)
Wynne, M. A. (1999)

6/12

Should the central bank target wage inflation?
Erceg, C. )., D. W. Henderson and A. T. Levin (2000)
Mankiw, G. and R. Reis (2002)

12/12

Should the central bank take account of household debt and
housing prices?

Buiter, W. H. (2008)

Svensson, L. E. 0. (2012)

Svensson, L. E. 0. (2013)




Group | Name e-mail

1 Marina Zagitova Marina.Zagitova.8816@student.uu.se
Julia Dumanskaya | julinka85@bluewin.ch

2 Ziais Deaconescu | Ziais.Deaconescu.2959@student.uu.se
Jenny Huynh Jennie.Huynh.0520@student.uu.se

3 Iffat Khan Iffat.Khan.1263@student.uu.se
Joakim Skog s_jocke@hotmail.com
Per Sax Kaijser Per.Sax_Kaijser.6381@student.uu.se

4 Christoph Altvater | Christoph.Altvater.2372@student.uu.se

5 . . : .
Maria Westerlind | Maria.Westerlind.2956@student.uu.se
Joel Sundstrém joel_sundstroem@hotmail.com

6 Alice Loda el.loda@yahoo.it
David Schaub DaShaub@gmail.com
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